
TERM TWO 2024 

Week  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 

29/4 

SCHOOL 

DEVELOPMENT 

DAY 

30/4 

Playgroup starts 

9.00am 

 

P&C meeting 

1/5 

 

 

2/5 

 

3/5 

 

 

2 

6/5 

 

 

 

7/5  

Cross Country 

 

8/5 

School Photos 

 

Mothers Day Stall 

9/5 

 

10/5 

Mothers Day 

Assembly  

3 

13/5 

 

14/5 

 

 

15/5 

               

16/5 

 

Parent Teacher 

Interviews 

17/5 

Walk Safely to 

School  

Assembly 

 

P&C Movie Night 

4 

20/5 

 

 

21/5 

Cooling Schools 

Gardening  

22/5 

National 

Simultaneous 

StoryTime 

23/5 

Zone Cross 

Country 

 

24/5 

  

5 

27/5 

 

 

28/5 

 

 

P&C Meeting 

29/5 30/5 31/5 

9am Mr Huff 

incursion 

6 

3/6 

 

4/6 5/6 6/6 

 

7/6 

Assembly 
 

7 

10/6 

 

King’s Birthday 

 

11/6 12/6 13/6 

 

14/6 

 

8 

17/6 18/6 

 

 

19/6 

 

20/6 21/6 

 

 

 

 

 

9 

24/6 25/6 26/6 

 

27/6 

Brewongle 

Excursion 

P&C Meeting  

28/6 

Assembly 
 

10 

1/7 2/7 3/7 

 

4/7 

 

5/7 

Last day Term 2 

Reports sent 

home 

 


