TERM TWO 2024					
Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1	29/4 SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAY	30/4 Playgroup starts 9.00am P&C meeting	1/5	2/5	3/5
2	6/5	7/5 Cross Country	8/5 School Photos Mothers Day Stall	9/5	Mothers Day Assembly
3	13/5	14/5	15/5	Parent Teacher Interviews	Walk Safely to School Assembly P&C Movie Night
4	20/5	21/5 Cooling Schools Gardening	22/5 National Simultaneous StoryTime	23/5 Zone Cross Country	24/5
5	27/5	28/5 P&C Meeting	29/5	30/5	31/5 9am Mr Huff incursion
6	3/6	4/6	5/6	6/6	7/6 Assembly
7	10/6 King's Birthday	11/6	12/6	13/6	14/6
8	17/6	18/6	19/6	20/6	21/6
9	24/6	25/6	26/6	27/6 Brewongle Excursion P&C Meeting	28/6 Assembly
10	1/7	2/7	3/7	4/7	5/7 Last day Term 2 Reports sent home